
First Name Last Name Agency Email
Mindi Bessler NDSCS mindi.bessler@ndscs.edu
Dr. Ann Beste-Guldborg IMPCCT consortium project director ann.beste.guldborg@minotstateu.edu
Barb Burghart Vocational Rehabilitation bburghart@nd.gov 
Kiara Crosby Northern Plains Special Education Unit kiara.crosby@k12.nd.us
Wendy Dannenfelzer DHA DD Division wdannenfelzer@nd.gov 
Kirsten Dvorak The ARC of Bismarck executive_director@thearcofbismarck.org 
Morgan Edmundson NDDPI mjedmundson@nd.gov

Linda Ehlers
ND School for the Deaf Resource Center for Deaf and 
Hard of Hearing linda.ehlers@k12.nd.us

Donene Feist Family Voices feist@drtel.net
Colette Fleck Standing Rock Community School Colette.fleck@k12.nd.us
Amanda Francis Behaviroal Health Division amafrancis@nd.gov
Melissa Frederick Souris Valley Special Services Melissa.Frederick@svssnd.org
Judy Garber Licensed Social Worker  jgarber@minot.com
Shanna Hanson NDVS shanhan@nd.gov
Jamie Hardt Independence Inc  jamie@independencecil.org
Adie Hobert Anne Carlson Center adie.hobert@annecenter.org
Danielle Hoff Special Health Services dwhoff@nd.gov
Julie Horntvedt NDSDCDD jhorntvedt@nd.gov
Linette Irwin Oliver Mercer Special Education Unit linette.irwin@k12.nd.us
Justin Jacobson Youth Correctional Center jusjacobson@nd.gov
Heather Kapella ND Department of Health hkapella@nd.gov
Janice Kern Parent jankern@mac.com 
Melanie Kraker THRIVE Day Habilitation melanie@fargovtc.org
Rhandi Knutson Lake Region Special Education Unit rhandi.knutson@k12.nd.us
Jeannie Krull ND Assistive jmkrull@ndassistive.org
Lea Kugel NDDPI lkugel@nd.gov
Ruth Lacher Job Service North Dakota rlacher@nd.gov
Bambi Lambert Fargo Public Schools lamberb@fargo.k12.nd.us
Beth Larson-Steckler Pathfinder Youth Support Specialist youth@pathfinder-nd.org
Karla Magnuson Wilmac Special Education Unit kmagnuson@wilmac.org
Amanda Mattson Bismarck Public Schools amanda_mattson@bismarckschools.org
Matthew McCleary Federation of Families mmccleary@ndffcmh.com
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Kathy Meagher Special Olympics ND kathym@gra.midco.net
Nicholas Murphy Protection and Advocacy Project nimurphy@nd.gov
Danica Nelson Bismarck Special Education Unit Danica_nelson@bismarckschools.org 
Michael Netzloff ND Department of Career and Technical Education mnetzloff@nd.gov
Tracey Olson ASTEP Project Director tracey.olson.1@minotstateu.edu
Kerrie Oster Minot Public Schools kerrie.oster@minot.k12.nd.us
Jessica Pankow Upper Valley Special Education Unit Jessica.pankow@uvse.org 
Dawn Paulsrud GST  dawn.paulsrud@k12.nd.us
Dawn Pearson Medicaid 1915(i) Administrator drpearson@nd.gov
Mary Robinson Dakota Center for Independent Living maryr@dakotacil.org 
Roxane Romanick Parent & Designer Genes info@designergenesnd.com
Sierra Scherr Independnece Inc. sierras@independencecil.org
Jeanine Schmidt Dickinson Public Schools jschmidt@dpsnd.org
Marcia Schneider Options RCIL marcia@myoptions.info
Laurie Skadsem laurie.skadsem40@yahoo.com
Jamie Svor West Fargo Special ED Unit jjsvor@west-fargo.k12.nd.us
Rachel Tabler NDDPI ratabler@nd.gov
Tami Ternes ND Assistive tternes@ndassistive.org
Jackie Teskey Wilmac Special Education Unit jteskey@wilmac.org
Rikki Trageton Community Living Services rtrageton@communitylivingservices.org
Deb Unruh Dickinson High School dunruh@dpsnd.org
Brandon Vandervort Grand Forks Public Schools bvandervort040@mygfschools.org
Jodi Webb Pathfinder Services of ND executive.director@pathfinder-nd.org
Renee Wetzsteon The ARC of Bismarck rwetzsteon@thearcofbismarck.org
Michelle Woodcock NDDPI mwoodcock@nd.gov
Ben Zimmer Vocational Training Center ben@fargovtc.org
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